Sep 19 2024 (00:41) India Rail Info 1

Amritsar - Vishakhapatnam Special Fare SF One Way Special/04670 - SF - NR
UMB/Ambala Cantt. Junction to GWL/Gwalior Junction
10h 33m - 521 km - 4 halts - Departs Thu

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 ASR Amritsar Junction 14:30 0o |1 0 85 (230 |NR
2 BEAS |Beas Junction 15:00 15:02 2m |0 |1 42 66 (233 |NR
3 |JuC |Jalandhar City Junction 15:35 15:40 5m [0 |1 79 |49 |237 |NR
4 |LDH |Ludhiana junction 16:50 17:00 10m [0 |1 136 |49 |257 |NR
5 UMB |Ambala Cantt. Junction [19:20 19:30 10m [0 |1 249 |61 [273 |NR
6 PNP  |Panipat Junction 21:18 21:20 2m |0 |1 358 |39 [235 |NR
7 |DSJ Delhi Safdarjung 23:54 23:59 5m |0 |1 459 |45 |228 |NR
8 MT) Mathura Junction 03:05 03:15 10m |0 |2 598 |65 |177 [NCR
9 |AGC |Agra Cantt. 04:05 04:15 10m [0 |2 [652 [66 (167 |[NCR
10 |GWL |Gwalior junction 06:03 06:05 2m |0 |2 770 |69 |212 |NCR
11 |VGL) |VGL Jhansi Junction 07:30 07:40 10m [0 |2 [868 |78 (258 |NCR
12 |BINA |Bina Junction 09:38 09:40 2m |0 |2 1021 (71 [411 |WCR
13 |BPL Bhopal Junction 11:38 11:40 2m (0 |2 1160 |70 |405 |WCR
14 |NDPM |Narmadapuram 12:43 12:45 2m |0 |2 1233 |31 |303 [WCR
(Hoshangabad)
15 |ET Itarsi Junction 13:20 13:22 2m |0 |2 |1251 |64 |329 |WCR
16 |(BZU  |Betul 15:03 15:05 2m [0 (2 |1359 |60 [639 |CR
17 |NGP  |Nagpur junction 18:15 18:25 10m [0 |2 1550 |65 |309 [CR
18 |BPQ |Balharshah 21:38 21:40 2m [0 (2 |1758 |74 [346 |CR
19 |WL Warangal 00:58 01:00 2m [0 |3 2002 (71 |271 |SCR
20 |BZA Vijayawada Junction 03:55 04:20 25m |0 |3 2208 |68 [19 |SCR
21 |EE Eluru 05:13 05:15 2m |0 |3 |2268 |75 |13 |SCR
22 |TDD |Tadepalligudem 05:53 05:55 2m |0 (3 2316 |43 |12 |SCR
23 (R)Y Rajahmundry 06:53 06:55 2m [0 |3 [2357 |17 |14 |SCR
24 |SLO Samalkot Junction 09:55 10:00 5m [0 |3 2407 |- 17 |SCR
25 |VSKP |Visakhapatnam junction |11:00 0 |3 |2558 |- 6 |ECoR

Sep 19 2024 (00:41) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



